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Anlage
Unter der Muhle, 74078 Heilbronn

Sportwart/in
Weller, Thomas
T 0152 34130000 thomas76.weller@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Schliwinski, Steffen
T 0172 5908248 steffen.schliwinski@gmail.com
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VR-Talentiade U9 KF 1
MF: Kira Bochkarev

m 01514 7337932; i.bochkarev@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Bellavia, Sophia
Bochkarev, Kira
Guwa, Constantin
Gotz, Lotta
HaRler, Bastian
Kern, llay

Penta, Dominik

~No 0o WN PP

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
21506407
21701559
11606236
21700500
11606487
11705074
11509975

DR Info

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

.GENERALI



